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The conference aims to provide attendees 
with updates and recent research findings, 
with practical applications to enhance 
their day-to-day practice of pathology and 
enable them to tackle challenges ahead.

The society’s premier event brings together 
a global gathering of world-renowned 
pathologists who are acknowledged 
leaders in their own branch of anatomic 
pathology.

Exhibiting at the Annual Scientific meeting 
puts your organisation in front of some of 
the key decision makers in Pathology. The 
International Academy’s Annual Scientific 
Meeting is one of the largest regular 
gatherings of anatomical pathologists 
within the region with 450+ registrants 
every year.

The event is dynamic and inspiring, 
including a fantastic mix of formal lectures, 
symposia, oral workshops and poster 
presentations plus a variety of exhibits – all 
covering a wide spectrum of topics.

Supporting this important educational 
forum demonstrates our mutual 
commitment to pathology and continuing 

professional development for pathologists 
working in our region. In addition to directly 
promoting your brand and displaying your 
products, your involvement will give you 
the opportunity to communicate and 
network with key personnel from both 
hospital and private laboratory practice and 
connect with decision makers and early 
adopters of new technologies, software 
and services.

The exhibition runs alongside the 
conference and gives your company/
organisation the opportunity to display 
your product and/or service to potential 
clients. This prospectus outlines, in general 
terms, the various ways in which you and 
your organisation may wish to participate 
as a valued sponsor or exhibitor. The 
Academy will be delighted to work with 
you to develop a more customised package 
that directly meets your specific needs.

Similar to ASM 2025, Meet the Expert 
sessions and we continue to grow and 
expand our 2026 meeting with NEW Short 
Courses and Boot Camps.

The Australasian 
Division of the 
International Academy 
of Pathology is 
dedicated to fostering 
education, research and 
to advance knowledge 
in pathology.

TOPICS

	» Bone & Soft Tissue Pathology 

	» Breast Pathology 

	» Dermatopathology

	» Digital & Quantitative Pathology 

	» Endocrine Pathology

	» Cytology

	» Gastrointestinal Pathology 

	» Gynaecological Pathology 

	» Head & Neck Pathology

	» Liver Pathology 

	» Lung Pathology

	» Lymphoma Pathology 

	» Neuropathology 

	» Molecular Pathology 

	» Ophthalvamic Pathology 

	» Paediatric Pathology 

	» Renal Pathology

	» Special Session (Laboratory 
sustainability) 

	» Uropathology



Keynote Speakers

Professor Dina Tiniakos
MD PhD FRCPath

Professor Puay Hoon Tan’s biography continues 
on the next page▸

Dr. Jerad M. Gardner
Dermatopathologist & Section Head

Professor Puay Hoon Tan
Fellow & Council Member

Liver Pathology
Dermatopathology and  

Bone & Soft Tissue Pathology
Breast Pathology

	» Dept. of Pathology, Aretaieion Hospital, 
Medical School, National and Kapodistrian 
University of Athens, Greece

	» Translational & Clinical Research Institute 
Faculty of Medical Sciences 
Newcastle University, UK

	» Geisinger Medical Centre 
Danville, Pennsylvania, USA

	» Luma Medical Centre Singapore 
Department of Anatomy, Yong Loo Lin 
School of Medicine, National University of 
Singapore, Singapore.

Dina Tiniakos is Professor of Pathology 
& Director, Dept. of Pathology, Aretaieion 
Hospital, Medical School, National & 
Kapodistrian University of Athens, Greece 
and Visiting Professor, Translational and 
Clinical Research Institute, Faculty of 
Medical Sciences, Newcastle University, 
UK. She is Past President of the European 
Society of Pathology (ESP) and current 
Chair, ESP Advisory Board.

Dina’s main research interests are 
steatotic and autoimmune liver disease 
and hepatocarcinogenesis. She is leading/
co-leading European and international 
research consortia on liver pathology, 
including the LITMUS (Liver Investigation: 
Testing Marker Utility in Steatohepatitis) 
Histopathology Group and the International 
Autoimmune Hepatitis Pathology Group, 
and is central pathologist for international 
therapeutic clinical trials in metabolic 
dysfunction-associated steatotic liver 
disease and primary biliary cholangitis. She 
is  an invited member of the prestigious 
International Liver Study Group “Gnomes” 
and the Laennec Liver Pathology Society.

Dina has authored/co-authored  >230 peer-
reviewed scientific articles and chapters 
in textbooks of liver pathology (H index 67, 
~21,000 citations). She is Associate Editor 
of “Journal of Hepatology” and Editorial 
Board member of “Liver International” 
and  “Annals of Gastroenterology”.

Dr. Gardner is a dermatopathologist and 
section head of bone/soft tissue pathology 
at Geisinger Medical Center in Danville, 
Pennsylvania.

He has 130 peer-reviewed publications 
as well as multiple book chapters. He is 
also author of the book Survival Guide to 
Dermatopathology and co-author of the 
book Survival Guide to Soft Tissue Pathology. 
He has given over 300 invited lectures 
(over 70 of which were international). He 
is particularly interested in cutaneous 
soft tissue tumors, skin adnexal tumors, 
medical education, and the professional 
use of Twitter, Facebook, YouTube, Kiko, and 
other social media for pathologists.

He has created over 1000 free educational 
videos which have been viewed over 7 
million times. His work has been recognized 
by multiple awards, including the UAMS 
Chancellor’s Teaching Award for Teaching 
Excellence (2018), which is the University’s 
highest educational award. He was a 
top five member of the 2017 “40 Under 
Forty” by the American Society of Clinical 
Pathology and was ranked first place on the 
2019 Power List of pathology trailblazers 
issued by The Pathologist magazine. 
Dr. Gardner is a Deputy Editor-in-Chief 
of Archives of Pathology & Laboratory 
Medicine.

Dr Tan Puay Hoon is a Pathologist with 
Luma Medical Centre Singapore and a 
Visiting Consultant to the Department of 
Pathology at the Kandang Kerbau Women’s 
and Children’s Hospital Singapore as well as 
Parkway Laboratories Ltd. She is an Adjunct 
Professor of the Department of Anatomy, 
Yong Loo Lin School of Medicine, National 
University of Singapore and a Visiting 
Professor to the University of Western 
Sydney Australia.  

She has active interests in breast and 
urologic pathology, and was a Volume 
Editor of the 2012 (4th series) WHO 
Classification of Tumours of the Breast, 
and a Standing Editorial Board Member for 
the 5th series of the WHO Classification 
of Tumours, IARC, Lyon, also serving as an 
expert member for the Breast volume in 
the 5th series published in 2019. She is 
currently in the Expert Editorial Board for 
the 6th edition of the WHO Breast Tumour 
Classification. She is on the expert panels 
of the WHO-IARC-IAC Cytology series for 
breast and urologic cytology and is part of 
the IARC-WHO Evidence Gap Map Project 
for the WHO Classification of Breast 
Tumours.  

Dr Tan was the Series Champion of the 
International Collaboration on Cancer 
Reporting (ICCR)’s dedicated structured 
datasets for the breast suite. She sits on 
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several Editorial Boards of international 
journals including Modern Pathology, 
Histopathology and Pathology. Apart 
from a busy service largely focused 
on subspecialty surgical signouts, 
she and her collaborators have been 
recipients of research grants related 
to translational studies of breast and 
prostate cancer.  She is author of over 
600 publications and participates 
regularly in regional and international 
meetings. 

Dr Tan’s research interests in 
breast pathology centre around the 
classification of breast fibroepithelial 
lesions and their molecular 
pathogenesis, triple negative breast 
cancers, and ductal carcinoma in situ.  
In urologic pathology, she is engaged 
in prostate and renal cancer studies 
and was a contributor to the 2016 
(4th edition) and expert editor for the 
2022 (5th edition) WHO Classification 
of Tumours of the Urinary System and 
Male Genital Organs. 

She is a Past-President of the 
International Society of Breast 
Pathology (2013-2015) and was 
Councillor for Asia of the International 
Society of Urological Pathology (2009-
2015).  She is the immediate Past 
President of the Asian Breast Diseases 
Association and the immediate Past 
Convenor of the Assembly of Asia-
Pacific International Academies of 
Pathology.

Continued▸

Speakers

Vincent McGovern  
Lecturer - Saturday

Sunday Master Class 

Professor John Nicholls is a Clinical 
Professor in Pathology at the University 
of Hong Kong. He missed on being taught 
by Dr Vincent McGovern by choosing 
to do medicine in Adelaide rather than 
Sydney, and trained in Anatomical 
Pathology at the IMVS, QEH and Adelaide 
Children’s Hospital before coming to HK 
in 1988.

His research themes have been on 
virus-cell interactions, with major 
research work on NPC and EBV, as well 
as emerging infections such as H5N1, 
SARS, MERS, and COVID -19. He was an 
integral member of the team that first 
identified SARS-CoV as the causative 
agent for SARS in 2003, and since then 
developed an ex-vivo based model for 
emerging viruses. This has been used as 
a risk assessment model by WHO and 
was used during the COVID pandemic for 
determining disease severity.

From 1997 he was responsible for 
developing curriculum change and 
education reform at the Li Ka Shing 
Faculty of Medicine and was the Chief 
Examiner in BPS for the RCPA for 8 
years. Since 2023 he has taken on the 
exciting role as Education Convenor for 
the Australasian IAP. He has over 230 
publications with an h-index of 69.

Dr Oliver is a senior Anatomical 
Pathologist at Pathology Queensland 
at the Princess Alexandra Hospital, 
Brisbane, Qld, Australia. Graduating 
in Medicine from the University of 
Queensland, Dr Oliver undertook 
Anatomical Pathology training at St 
Vincent’s Hospital, Sydney, moving 
back to Queensland in 2003 to embark 
on a career in Anatomical Pathology 
in Brisbane. She has a particular 
interest in renal pathology, working in 
the largest centre for renal transplant 
in Queensland, and has collaborated 
with Banff glomerular working groups, 
the Centre for Kidney Disease at the 
Princess Alexandra Hospital and the 
Renal Pathology Society/International 
Kidney and Monoclonal Immunoglobulin 
Research Group.

Professor John Nicholls
Clinical Professor

Dr. Kimberley Oliver 
Senior Anatomical Pathologist 
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Sponsorship 
Opportunities

Exclusive opportunities to enhance your brand 
profile and engage with influential delegates.

$16,500 + GST

$9,900 + GST

	» One 6m x 3m Exhibition Stand - Your position in the exhibition will be allocated by request, subject to 
availability.

	» Daily acknowledgement by IAP President during the main conference session. 

	» Your logo will be displayed on Delegates’ lanyards.

	» Your logo will be included in our marketing materials, our conference publications such as brochures, posters, 
banners and on our conference website.

	» Your logo will also be prominently displayed on the conference stage holding screen between sessions.

	» 4 Complimentary registrations including morning tea, lunch and afternoon tea. 

	» 4 Complimentary tickets to the Cocktail party.

	» The opportunity to buy additional trade and cocktail tickets at reduced prices.

	» One 6m x 3m Exhibition Stand - Your position in the exhibition will be allocated by request, subject to 
availability.

	» Your logo will be included in our marketing materials, our conference publications such as brochures, posters, 
banners and on our conference website.

	» 3 Complimentary registrations including morning tea, lunch and afternoon tea. 

	» 3 Complimentary tickets to the cocktail party.

	» The opportunity to buy additional trade and cocktail tickets at reduced prices.

Gold Sponsor

SILVER EXHIBITOR 

Your exhibitor inclusions:

Your exhibitor inclusions:
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$5,500 + GST

	» One 3m x 3m Exhibition stand - Your position in the exhibition will be allocated by request, subject to 
availability.

	» Your logo will be included in our marketing materials, our conference publications such as brochures, posters, 
banners and on our conference website.

	» 2 Complimentary registrations including morning tea, lunch and afternoon tea. 

	» 2 Complimentary tickets to the cocktail party.

	» The opportunity to buy additional trade and cocktail tickets at reduced prices.

Bronze Exhibitor 
Your exhibitor inclusions:

Sponsorship Opportunities

$5,500 + GST

$5,500 + GST

	» Naming rights to the Poster Zone.

	» Your logo will be included in our marketing materials, our conference publications such as brochures, posters, 
banners and on our conference website.

	» 2 Complimentary registrations including morning tea, lunch and afternoon tea. 

	» 2 Complimentary tickets to the cocktail party.

	» The opportunity to buy additional trade and cocktail tickets at reduced prices.

	» Opportunity to place a company provided banner within the Poster Zone (2m high by 1m wide, free standing).

	» Your company logo/name will be used in all signage for the sponsored session. 

	» Your logo will be included in our marketing materials, our conference publications such as brochures, posters, 
banners and on our conference website.

Poster Zone  

Session Sponsor

Your benefits include:

Sponsor benefits include: 

EXCLUSIVE OPPORTUNITY

EXCLUSIVE OPPORTUNITY

EXCLUSIVE OPPORTUNITY - The poster area will be located near the Exhibition. This will be heavily populated with 
delegates throughout the duration of the meeting.

Exclusive - Sessions will be arranged in the Conference Program by the Organising Committee, allowing companies to 
exclusively sponsor their preferred or associated session.
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$11,000 + GST

$11,000 + GST

	» Your company logo displayed on the screen in the session venue prior to the Keynote Speakers 
presentation(s).

	» Acknowledgement by the session chairperson prior to the Keynote Speaker’s presentation.

	» Your logo will be included in our marketing materials, our conference publications such as brochures, posters, 
banners and on our conference website.

	» 3 Complimentary registrations including morning tea, lunch, and afternoon tea. 

	» 3 Complimentary tickets to the cocktail party.

	» Branding of the Cocktail Evening with your company logo banner.

	» Acknowledgement by the President prior to the cocktail party commencement.

	» Your logo will be included in our marketing materials, our conference publications such as brochures, posters, 
banners and on our conference website.

	» 4 tickets to the event.

	» Opportunity for a short presentation (5 mins) or prize presentations to delegates.

	» Present promotional materials/gifts to each attendee (subject to approval from the organisers).

	» Opportunity to organise party entertainment (with the approval of the executive committee). This will be at an 
additional cost to the Sponsor.

International Keynote Speaker Sponsor

Cocktail Party Sponsor

Sponsor benefits include:

Sponsor benefits include:

Sponsorship Opportunities

Keynote speakers will be selected and invited by the Conference Scientific Committee.

The Conference Cocktail Party is offered to each attendee of the Conference. The sponsoring company may liaise 
with the Organisers regarding theming and entertainment for the event.
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Sponsorship Opportunities

From $2,750 + GST

$11,000 + GST

$2,750 + GST

	» Naming rights to the selected lunch for that particular day of the Conference.

	» Company signage within the catering area - to be provided by your organisation.

	» Your logo will be included in our marketing materials, our conference publications such as brochures, 
posters, banners and on our conference website.

	» Option to provide self-branded napkins and aprons (to be provided by sponsor*).

	» Lunch symposium with opportunity to negotiate the symposium program with Conference Committees.

	» Your logo will be included in our marketing materials, our conference publications such as brochures, 
posters, banners and on our conference website.

	» Ability to publicise and promote meeting to the Conference delegates (subject to guidelines and approval of 
the committee).

	» Note: The program for your sponsored meeting is subject to approval by the Committee. Speaker’s costs, 
catering and additional AV are at the sponsor’s expense. Catering options will be provided by the conference 
organisers from which the sponsor can make a selection.

	» Naming rights to your selected morning and/or afternoon tea break during the Conference.

	» Company signage within the catering area for that selected break (to be supplied by your organisation).

	» Your logo will be included in our marketing materials, our conference publications such as brochures, 
posters, banners and on our conference website.

	» Option to provide self-branded napkins and aprons (to be provided by sponsor*).

Lunch Sponsors

Independent Lunch Meeting (Hosting)

Morning & Afternoon Tea Sponsor

Sponsor benefits include:

Hosting benefits include:

Sponsorship benefits include:

Lunch breaks will be provided each day of the Conference. These breaks are a great networking opportunity for 
delegates where they can relax and enjoy refreshments. Companies have the opportunity to naming rights for a 
selected lunch break for one or each day of the Conference.

Sponsoring organisations are invited to sponsor a lunch symposium around the Conference Program. Early booking 
will ensure that information about your meeting will be included in all official Conference Publications.

Morning tea/coffee breaks will be provided each day of the Conference. These breaks are a great networking 
opportunity for delegates where they can relax and enjoy refreshments. Your company will have the opportunity to 
naming rights of the Morning and Afternoon Tea breaks for a selected day of the Conference.

Full 3 Days Sponsorship 
$11,000+GST

Friday Buffet Luncheon 
$5,500+GST  
 
Saturday Buffet Luncheon 
$2,750+GST

Sunday Buffet Luncheon 
$2,750+GST

Note: *Subject to approval from the Committee.

Note: *Subject to approval from the Committee.
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Sponsorship Opportunities

$2,500 + GST

	» Your company logo will be printed on all the Delegate’s name cards.

	» Your logo will be included in our marketing materials, our conference publications such as brochures, 
posters, banners and on our conference website.

	» Your logo will be included in our marketing materials, our conference publications such as brochures, 
posters, banners and on our conference website.

	» Please note: All Merchandise will have to be approved by our Executive Committee before finalisation.

Name Card Sponsor

Merchandise Sponsor

Sponsor benefits include:

Sponsor benefits include:

Name card sponsorship is an ideal way to promote your company to our conference delegates.

Merchandise sponsorship is an ideal way to promote your company to conference delegates and give them something 
to use beyond the event.Your company can supply all or any of the merchandise like tote bags, pens and notebooks 
given to delegates during registration. The merchandise you supply can have your company logo printed on them.



Ensure your brand stands “out from 
the crowd” by securing a sponsorship 
package create commercial 
opportunities for your organisation 
that provide you with an excellent 
opportunity to convert brand 
awareness into sales.

By continuing to sponsor professional 
activities which promote best practice 
in health and education, this will 
continue your organisation’s strong 
affiliation with the community.

The exhibition is set to be the primary 
networking arena for delegates, 
Speakers’ and Exhibitors. The program 
has been designed to maximise the 
opportunity for delegates to visit 
the exhibitions with all refreshment 
breaks, the welcome cocktail party 
within the exhibition area.

Exhibitor Floor Plan

Map Legend
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REGISTRATION AREA

SPEAKER PREP AREA

PLENARY SESSIONS 

COMPANION CLUB

MEET THE EXPERT

SHORT COURSES &  
BOOT CAMPS

EXHIBITOR AREA

POSTER VIEWING AREA

Please note that the floor plan 
is not drawn to scale. It is only 
a view of the Exhibition area. 
As such Exhibition booths’ 
location are not exact. 
 
Floorplans are subject to 
changes at the discretion of 
event organisers.



 
 

PO Box 74, 
Cherr ybrook, NSW 2126 Australia 

Tel: +61 2 9894 6811 
Email: info@iap-aus.org.au

Australasian Division of the International Academy of Pathology

Name    Company

Signed Date

Sponsorship Bookings

Sponsorship Total Amount  $Independent Lunch Meeting (Hosting)

 

ADVERTISING SPONSORSHIPS

Merchandise(s) Sponsor (at your cost)

Poster Zone  $5,500 + GST

Name Card Sponsorship  $2,500.00 + GST

International Keynote Speaker Sponsor $11,000 + GST

$11,000 + GST

Session Sponsor $5,500 + GST

Cocktail Party Sponsor $11,000 + GST

Lunch Sponsor: Full 3 Days

Lunch Sponsor: Friday Luncheon

Lunch Sponsor: Saturday Luncheon

Lunch Sponsor: Sunday Luncheon

$11,000 + GST

Morning & Afternoon Tea Sponsor

$2,750 + GST

$2,750 + GST

$2,750 + GST

$5,500 + GST

Please confirm your Sponsorship selection selection below (please tick). All prices are Australian Dollars.

Company Name 

Contact Name     Position

Postal Address 

 

Suburb    State  Postcode  

Telephone               (       )            Fax (       )   Mobile

Email     Website   

Company Details

Exhibition Bookings

Silver Exhibitor (6x3m stand) $9,900 + GST per booth             

Bronze Exhibitor (3x3m stand) $5,500 + GST per booth            Exhibition Total Amount  $ 

Please confirm your Exhibition package selection below (please tick). All prices are Australian Dollars.

Total no. of booths required

Gold Sponsor (6x3m stand) $16,500 + GST per booth

Cancellation Policy: 

            I agree to the cancellation policy and accept all of its conditions.

Notice of cancellations should be received in writing and addressed to IAP by email to info@iap-aus.org.au prior to the meeting commencing. 
If a confirmed Exhibitor or Sponsor cancels before 31st March 2026 a 50% cancellation fee will apply. No refunds will be issued to Exhibitors or 
Sponsors after this date. An Exhibition/Sponsorship trade kit, detailing information regarding the exhibition will be sent prior to the meeting.

Privacy Statement

Yes No

I give permission to IAP to share my details with suppliers and contractors of the Conference venue and also agree for any photographs taken 
of any/all our staff can be posted on the IAP website.

Payment Schedule
A 50% deposit is required to secure your Sponsorship/Exhibition Booking. Final Payment MUST be made before 31st March 2026.
Payments can be made by EFT. Please contact the office at info@iap-aus.org.au for a Tax invoice. 

Please post or email this form to: 

Sponsorship & Exhibition Booking Form
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Secretariat Staff

Australasian Division of the IAP 
Contact: info@iap-aus.org.au

www.iap-aus.org.au

Details provided in this document are for information only and are expressly excluded from all and any legal document. To the best of the knowledge and 
information of the IAP and information of the IAP and representatives, all facts, information and figures contained in this document and attachments 
are true and accurate at the time of issue. The IAP reserves the right to make any changes to topics, contents and presenters as it may deem necessary 
without prior notice and disclaims to the fullest extent permitted by law, all and any liability to any person, persons or organisation directly or indirectly.


